Colours Article no. EAN
black 653122 4043544618498
silver anodised 653123 4043544618504
white 653124 4043544618511
Description
light trunking system (made-to-measure) for recessed mounting into
suspended ceiling systems in the outdoor area
high-quality extruded aluminium profile with filigree trim (5 mm)

LK-Z 070.002
end covers
(2 pieces)
LK-Z 070.102.90
connector kit for corners
LKIP-Z 070.119
connection kit
STRL-LK-Z 070-060.102.00
connector kit linear
Light inserts
Lighting Systems · Lichtkanal 070 Recessed
LKIP-P 070.002 AOB/...
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 26.04.2024
Light inserts
Name Description
LKIP-L 070.10830.0848.1/DALI 3000 K, 848 mm, 38.4 W , 3570 lm
LKIP-L 070.10840.0848.1/DALI 4000 K, 848 mm, 38.4 W , 3760 lm
LKIP-L 070.10830.1128.1/DALI 3000 K, 1128 mm, 51.2 W , 4750 lm
LKIP-L 070.10840.1128.1/DALI 4000 K, 1128 mm, 51.2 W , 5010 lm
LKIP-L 070.10830.1408.1/DALI 3000 K, 1408 mm, 64.0 W , 5940 lm
Name Description
LKIP-L 070.10840.1408.1/DALI 4000 K, 1408 mm, 64.0 W , 6260 lm
LKIP-L 070.10830.1688.1/DALI 3000 K, 1688 mm, 76.8 W , 7120 lm
LKIP-L 070.10840.1688.1/DALI 4000 K, 1688 mm, 76.8 W , 7510 lm
LKIP-L 070.10840.1968.1/DALI 4000 K, 1968 mm, 89.6 W , 8760 lm
LKIP-L 070.10830.1968.1/DALI 3000 K, 1968 mm, 89.6 W , 8310 lm
Lighting Systems · Lichtkanal 070 Recessed
LKIP-P 070.002 AOB/...
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 26.04.2024